Date
Course
Weather

Tuesday, May 12, 2020
Quiail Brook - Blues (69.3 /128)
Sunny Very Windy 60s

Ed torches the back nine for a 5-shot win over Reese. Ed and Bruce played together and won every pot despite
the windy conditions.

Position

Name Gross
1 Korleski 84
2 Evans 85
3 Rapp 100
3 Jeffries 92

Equity

= B O O

Front
Nine

40
39
42
42

Back
Nine

32
38
38
38

Net

72
77
80
80

Strokes
Behind

5
8
8

Total
Win/Loss
$24.00
$3.00
($8.50)
(518.50)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net
Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st 39 Evans

2nd -
1st 32 Korleski
2nd -

2 Korleski
8 Rapp

2 Korleski

2 Korleski

1 Rapp
14 Korleski
11 Rapp



