Date Tuesday, May 12, 2020

Course Quail Brook - Blues (69.3 /128)

Weather Sunny Very Windy 60s

Ed torches the back nine for a 5-shot win over Reese. Ed and Bruce played together and won every pot despite the windy conditions.

		Front	Back	Strokes	Total

Position Name	Gross Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	٧	Vin/Loss
1 Korleski	84	0	40	32	72		\$24.00
2 Evans	85	0	39	38	77	5	\$3.00
3 Rapp	100	4	42	38	80	8	(\$8.50)
3 Jeffries	92	1	42	38	80	8	(\$18.50)

## NASSAUS

)	Front 9	1st	39 Evans
)		2nd	-
)			
)	Back 9	1st	32 Korleski
		2nd	-

## POTS

Birdies	2 Korleski		
Net	9 Pann		
Birdies	8 Rapp		
Net Eagles	2 Korleski		
Greenies	2 Korleski		
Sandys	1 Rapp		
Par 3's - G	14 Korleski		
Par 3's - N	11 Rapp		